I N  C H A R G E  O F  S P E E D www.jaquet.com
TURBOTACH SYSTEM
JAQUET TurboTach System - from the leading
supplier of turbocharger speed sensors.
Features
The TurboTach system is specifically designed for in-house testing of turbochargers.
The system combines proven speed sensors compatible with the popular turbo brands with a 5 digit auto ranging digital tachometer – at 100
krpm the indication changes from 99999 to 100.0. The tacho is scaleable for any compressor wheel or main shaft measurement and also
features a fast analogue output proportional to speed along with a limit switch. The system comprises of a speed sensor, digital tacho, intercon-
nection cables and PCT400 programming cable. Power is derived from 10…36 VDC. Sensor supply of 5 VDC is provided by the tacho. For detailed
technical data on the tacho please refer to the JAQUET TurboTach specification.
How to order the TurboTach system:
Where a speed sensor is already installed, please specify the turbo model number. Where no speed sensor exists, we provide a sensor for instal-
lation in the compressor wheel cover. A dimension drawing of the standard TurboTach sensor is shown overleaf. The PC software that comes free
with each unit enables you to configure the tacho for any turbo-charger and to display instrument status.
I N  C H A R G E  O F  S P E E D
I N  C H A R G E  O F  S P E E D www.jaquet.com
TURBOTACH SYSTEM
Analog output sensors
Ampified square wave output (5 V DC sensor supply)
TurboTach Speed Sensors
304Z-05405
Part number Description Sensor Technology Connection Electrical Sensor factor
DSE 0603.02 THZ Hermes
Blade counting
AMP Connector
Series 1.5, 3 pins
Frequency & amplitude prop. to speed
Sine wave output, 320 Ohm, 10.1 mH
M
6x
0.
5
40 500
304Z-05405
304Z-05704
Part number Description Sensor Technology Connection Electrical Sensor factor
DSE 0505.21 PHV VR sensor AMP Connector
Series 1.5, 3 pins
Fixed-amplitude square wave signal with a
frequency proportional to speed
79
5
O
1000
304Z-05704
304Z-05348
Part number Description Sensor Technology Connection Electrical Sensor factor
DSE 1010.02 PHZ S2 VR sensor AMP Connector
Series 1.5, 3 pins
Frequency & amplitude prop. to speed
Sine wave output, 850 Ohm, 135 mH
M
10
x1
304Z-05348
54 115405
304Z-05019
Part number Description Sensor Technology Connection Electrical Sensor factor
DSE 1010.04 PHZ VR sensor AMP Connector
Series 1.5, 3 pins
Frequency & amplitude prop. to speed
Sine wave output, 850 Ohm, 135 mH
M
10
x1 50 105
304Z-05019
340
Ampified square wave output (5 V DC sensor supply)
3042608956
Part number Description Sensor Technology Connection Electrical Sensor factor
DSE 0805.02 T1HV Hermes
Blade counting
AMP Connector
Series 1.5, 3 pins
Fixed-amplitude square wave signal with a
frequency prop. to speed and 50% duty cycle
47,5 8 450
3042608956
304Z-05932
Part number Description Sensor Technology Connection Electrical Sensor factor
DSE 0603.02 T3HV Hermes